
WHERE SERVICE MATTERS

ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY

Connecticut Office: 79 Harborview Avenue Stamford, CT 06902   
New York Office: 20 Midland Avenue Hicksville, NY 11801

1-800-543-4333

CONNECTIV ITY  SYSTEMS

AFL Telecommunications
A Fujikura Business



WHERE SERVICE MATTERS

ISO 9001 CERTIFIED COMPANY

Connecticut Office: 79 Harborview Avenue Stamford, CT 06902   
New York Office: 20 Midland Avenue Hicksville, NY 11801

1-800-543-4333

WHERE SERVICE MATTERS
1-800-543-4333 | WISECOMPONENTS.COM

Audio/Visual 
• Converters & Scalers 
• Distribution Amplifiers 
• HDMI & Fiber Cables 
• HDMI Fixers & Boosters 
• Matrix Switchers
• Media Converters
• Pre-terminated AV Cabling
• Wireless AV Adapters 
 

Coaxial Products 

• Broadband Cable
• CATV Cable
• CCTV Cable
• RG59, RG6 & RG11 Connectors 
 

Data Center Products
• Brush Grommets  
• Cabinets
• Cable Tray Systems  
• PDUs - Metered, Monitored & Switched 
• Racks
• UPS - Uninterruptible Power Supplies 
 

Fasteners & Accessories
• Beam clamps
• J-Hooks
• Mud-Rings
• Pull String
• Tapes
• Tie Wraps 
• Velcro 
 

Fiber Optics 
• Air Blown Fiber 
• Cleaning Products 
• Connectors (LC, SC, ST, MPO/MPT) 
• Fiber Panels, Wall & Rack Mount 
• Fiber Raceway
• Indoor, Outdoor, Armored, Fiber cables 
• Innerduct 
• Media Converters 
• Multimode (OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4 & OM5) 
• Patch Cables, Pigtails, Custom Cables 
• Singlemode (OS2) 
 
 

Fire Stop Products
• Caulk
• Pillows
• Putty
• Sleeves 
 

Grounding/Bonding Solutions
• Busbars, Rack Mount, Wall mount
• Grounding Kits 
• Ground Lugs
• Grounding Wire 
 

Low-Voltage Cables
• Access Control
• Coax (CATV, CCTV)
• Control Cable 
• Fire Alarm Wire 
• LL5 (Local Law 5) 
 

Outside Plant 

• Copper Cable
• Enclosures 
• Fiber Optic Cable
• Innerduct
 

Paging Systems
• Amplifiers
• Horns
• Speakers
• Wall Baffles 
 

Passive Optical Network - PON 
• E/GPON 
       - OLT 
       - ONT 
       - Splitter 
 

Power Over Ethernet POE 
• Gateways 
• Media Converters 
• POE Lighting
• Switches 
 

Power and Power Protection 
• Lightning Protection 
• PDUs - Metered, Monitored & Switched 
• Power & Surge Protection
• UPS - Uninterruptible Power Supplies 
 

Printers, Labels & Labeling Systems 
• Benchtop Labeling Systems 
• Handheld Labelers 
• Labels 
       - Heat Shrink 
       - Permasleeve 
       - Self-Laminating 
       - Wire Wrap 
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Racks & Wire Management 

• Cabinets 
• Equipment Racks  
• Horizontal Wire Managers 
• Ladder Rack & Accessories 
• Latching Duct 
• Vertical Wire Managers 
 

Security Products
• Access Control
• Lock-Out Devices
• Power & Accessories
• Security Cameras 
 

Structured Cabling
• Category Cables 
      - 5E, 6, 6E, 6A  
      - CM, LSZH, or CMP Rated
• Faceplates & Surface Boxes
• Jacks & Patch Panels  
      - Category 5E, 6, 6A 
• Patch Cables  
      - Category 5E, 6, 6A 
• Under Carpet Cable 
 

Surface Raceway 
• Metal 
• Plastic 
• Raceway Latching Duct 
 

Tools & Testers 
• Butt Sets 
• Cable Testers 
• Certification Tools
• Crimpers & Strippers
• Fiber Termination Tools 
• Fusion Splicers 
• Label Printers
• Network Testers 
• Tone & Probe sets 
 

Wireless Solutions 
• Antennas 
• Battery Backups 
• Cable 
• Couplers 
• DAS 
• Repeaters 
• Wireless Enclosures
 


